

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: COMPA.No.633 OF 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.01.2026	<p><u>TMD,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.No.01 OF 2019</u></p> <p>Pursuant to the directions of this Court on 24.06.2019 and 19.07.2019, petitioner has filed this application for brining on record the Directors of the 1st respondent Company.</p> <p>For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, this application is ordered.</p> <p>Registry is directed to carry out the necessary amendments in the cause title.</p> <p>Issue notice to respondents.</p> <p>Personal notice is permitted.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>COMPA.No.633 of 2018</u></p> <p>List on 25.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">TMD, J dv</p>	Transferred to IO folder before corrections

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE